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Constant Contact Survey Results
Survey Name: IBMS Survey - 2

Response Status: Partial & Completed
Filter: None

9/1/2011 10:51 AM EDT

TextBlock:

IBMS - Certifying the Finest Healthcare Providers in the World -values your unique view of Continuing Medical Education in relation
to Medical TourismYour participation in this survey helps us provide better value to Patients and Providers alike, and to learn more
about how we can help you achieve *your* goals.
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#*
Please enter your First Name and Last Name

35 Response(s)

*
Please enter your Email Address

35 Response(s)

&
Are you a Health Care Professional?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Y | 30 69.7 %
N N 5 11.6 %
No Response(s) _ 8 18.6 %
Totals 43 100%

&

Which country is your practice based in?

21 Response(s)

*
Indicate your Medical Specialty

21 Response(s)
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* Should Continuing Medical Education (CME) status and accomplishments be accredited by a University
or formal Continuing Education accrediting organization?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio

Y I 23 53.4%
N || 3 6.9 %
] 17 39.5%

Totals 43 100%

No Response(s)

Which discipline/subjects should CME emphasize or accredit?

Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Medical Record I 13 50.0 %
Management/Integrity/Privac

y

Professional Communication _ 12 46.1 %
with Patient's Physicians

(host/home)

Infection Control procedures _ 15 57.6 %
Emergency/Complications/P _ 20 76.9 %
ost-Operative Care

Emerging L ] 12 46.1%
Medical/Dental/Surgical

Procedures and/or

Treatments

Formulating Emergency _ 9 34.6 %

Reponse Teams for Global
Catastrophic Events

Minimally Invasive | 16 615 %
Medical/Surgical Techniques

Cultural Nuances of Medical _ 10 38.4%
Care

Standards for International _ 18 69.2 %
Certification

Post-op/Pre-op Standards ] 18 69.2 %

and Guidelines for
International Providers

Discussion of potential [ RRME 19 73.0%

complications and case

reports

Other ] 5 19.2 %
Totals 26 100%

Page 3



* Should there be a test of core information for Provider participants in Medical Tourism? [If your answer
is Yes, please use the comment section to elaborate on what this core information should cover]

Number of

Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Y 13
N 12
No Response(s) 18
Totals 43

Response
Ratio

30.2%
27.9%
41.8%

100%

* Would you be interested in an International Meeting or Regional Event with CME Modules offered by

IBMS?
Number of
Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Y 20
N 6
No Response(s) 17
Totals 43

Response
Ratio

46.5 %
13.9%
39.5%

100%

4 Would you submit an article on issues related to Medical Tourism e.g. complications, case reports
(successes and failures), issues of infection control, translation services, processing, medical records

facilitation, unique treatments, or local quality standards?

Number of

Answer 0% 100% Response(s)
Y L ] 16
N I 10
No Response(s) _ 17
Totals 43

Response
Ratio

37.2%
23.2%
39.5%

100%
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* Would you be interested in teaching a Continuing Medical Education course? If "Yes", please use the
Comment section to indicate the courses you prefer to teach.

Number of Response

Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Y 13 30.2%
N 13 30.2%
No Response(s) 17 39.5%

Totals 43 100%

How does your country profile and/or certify Physicians/Surgeons/Dentists to participate in Medical
Tourism?

16 Response(s)

4 Are there colleagues whom you would recommend to join IBMS? If Yes, please indicate the Name,
Country, Specialty and Email Address for each individual in the comment section below. They will
automatically qualify for a free listing in the IBMS Professional Online Registry.

Number of Response

Answer 100% Response(s) Ratio
Y 12 279 %
N 14 32.5%
No Response(s) 17 39.5%
Totals 43 100%
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4 Were you aware that the IBMS Certification Mark of the International Board and Surgery has been
registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and indicates compliance with standards

for patient safety and professional integrity?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
Y [ 12 27.9%
N ] 14 325%
No Response(s) _ 17 39.5%
Totals 43 100%
%
Does this mean anything to professional healthcare providers in your country?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
v ] 16 37.2%
N ] 10 23.2 %
No Response(s) _ 17 39.5%
Totals 43 100%

* Would you be interested in representing IBMS in a regional and/or international meeting in your

specialty or other capacity relating to Medical Tourism?

Number of Response
Answer 0% 100% Response(s) Ratio
v ] 19 44.1 %
N N 7 16.2 %
No Response(s) _ 17 39.5 %
Totals 43 100%
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